

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION Nos.27856 of 2024 and 10579 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	02.04.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the impleaded petitioners seeks time to file petition to implead the effected parties. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 23.04.2026. <i>trr</i> <u>SK, J</u>	